Antaira EMC-0201-ST-S3   Get Quote
www.assured-systems.com   |   sales@assured-systems.com Page 1/3
EMC-0201 Series
10/100TX to 100FX Enterprise Media Converter, Multi-Mode or Single-Mode, SC / ST Connector
FEATURES
► Complies with IEEE 802.3 100BaseT & IEEE 802.3u 100BaseTX/FX Standards
► Supports Store-and-Forward Switching Mechanism
► 10/100Mbps Auto Negotiation

Safety FCC Class A, CE
Warranty 5 Years
ORDERING INFORMATION
EMC-0201-SC-M 10/100TX to 100FX Enterprise Media Converter, Multi-Mode 2KM, SC Connector
EMC-0201-SC-S3 10/100TX to 100FX Enterprise Media Converter, Single-Mode 30KM, SC Connector
EMC-0201-ST-M 10/100TX to 100FX Enterprise Media Converter, Multi-Mode 2KM, ST Connector
EMC-0201-ST-S3 10/100TX to 100FX Enterprise Media Converter, Single-Mode 30KM, ST Connector
EMC-0201-WA-M 10/100TX to 100FX Single Fiber (WDM) Enterprise Media Converter, Multi-Mode 2KM, TX1310nm -
RX1550nm
EMC-0201-WB-M 10/100TX to 100FX Single Fiber (WDM) Enterprise Media Converter, Multi-Mode 2KM, TX1550nm -
RX1310nm
EMC-0201-WA-S2 10/100TX to 100FX Single Fiber (WDM) Enterprise Media Converter, Single-Mode 20KM, TX1310nm -
RX1550nm
EMC-0201-WB-S2 10/100TX to 100FX Single Fiber (WDM) Enterprise Media Converter, Single-Mode 20KM, TX1550nm -
RX1310nm